
ROUND 04 COREDO 65 - Gara 2

Laptmes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 132 FRUET M. - KTM 65 2T 15:10.055
Tempo Gara

1 2:31.287 17:22:21.997

2 2:30.555 17:24:52.552

3 2:27.884 17:27:20.436

4 2:31.478 17:29:51.914

5 2:31.363 17:32:23.277

6 2:31.917 17:34:55.194

 Po. 2 - # 321 MESSNER L. - KTM 65 2T + 23.328
Dif. Primo

1 2:31.682 17:22:23.655

2 2:31.087 17:24:54.742

3 2:59.293 17:27:54.035

4 2:27.983 17:30:22.018

5 2:28.867 17:32:50.885

6 2:27.637 17:35:18.522

Fastest lap: 2:27.637 
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